- ISR/ISR-T . ESR/ESR-T: SINGLE PHASE SOLID STATE RELAY
- ITR . ETR: 3 PHASE SOLID STATE RELAY
- ISL: LINEAR INPUT- SINGLE PHASE SOLID STATE RELAY
- RESISTIVE LOAD- ZERO CROSSING SWITCHING
- ON STATUS INDICATION
- THERMAL PROTECTION WITH STATUS INDICATION
- FRONT ACCESSIBLE IP 20 PROTECTED TERMINALS
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION ESR-T/ ISR-T

ITL / ITR 60A
ITL / ITR 60A
HOW TO ORDER ESR AC/ ISR AC
MODEL
ESRAC single-phase with AC input 40 400 V eff. 1 100-240V rms
RATED CONTROL VOLTAGENOMINAL CURRENT NOMINAL VOLTAGE
60 600 V eff. 2 24V rms
25 25A
40 40A
60 60A
80 80A
HOW TO ORDER ETR/ ITR
MODEL
ETR Tree-phase with DC input 400 400V rms 0 no option
RATED CONTROL VOLTAGENOMINAL CURRENT NOMINAL VOLTAGE
600 600V rms 1 Over-heating alarm
025 2 x 25A
040 2 x 40A
060 2 x 60A
ITR Tree-phase with DC input
ISRAC single-phase with AC input
HOW TO ORDER ETR AC/ ITR AC
MODEL
ETR AC Tree-phase with AC input 40 400V rms 1 100-240V AC
RATED CONTROL VOLTAGENOMINAL CURRENT NOMINAL VOLTAGE
60 600V rms 2 24V AC
25 2 x 25A
40 2 x 40A
60 2 x 60A
ITR AC Tree-phase with AC input
A
17
0
.C
AT
.S
S
R
.0
0
E
HOW TO ORDER ESR/ ISR
MODEL
ESR single-phase with DC input 025 25A 400 400V rms 0 no option
OPTION
040 40A
NOMINAL CURRENT NOMINAL VOLTAGE
600 600V rms 1 Over-heating alarm
060 60A
080 80AISR single-phase with DC input
HOW TO ORDER ESR T/ ISR T
MODEL
ESR T SSR with TRAIAC 12 12A 240 240V rms 0 no option
240
OPTION
18 18A
NOMINAL CURRENT NOMINAL VOLTAGE
0
ISR T SSR with TRAIAC